
PROFESSOR 20H 1.851,36R$        

I II III IV

CLASSE COEF. 1 1,5 1,6 1,65

A 1,00 1.851,36       2.777,04        2.962,18          3.054,74        

B 1,15 2.129,06       3.193,60        3.406,50          3.512,96        

C 1,32 2.443,80       3.665,69        3.910,07          4.032,26        

D 1,38 2.554,88       3.832,32        4.087,80          4.215,55        

E 1,44 2.665,96       3.998,94        4.265,53          4.398,83        

F 1,50 2.777,04       4.165,56        4.443,26          4.582,12        

G 1,55 2.869,61       4.304,41        4.591,37          4.734,85        

H 1,61 2.980,69       4.471,03        4.769,10          4.918,14        

PROFESSOR 40H

I II III IV

CLASSE COEF. 1 1,5 1,6 1,65

A 1,00 3.702,72       5.554,08        5.924,35          6.109,49        

B 1,15 4.258,13       6.387,19        6.813,00          7.025,91        

C 1,32 4.887,59       7.331,39        7.820,14          8.064,52        

D 1,38 5.109,75       7.664,63        8.175,61          8.431,09        

E 1,44 5.331,92       7.997,88        8.531,07          8.797,66        

F 1,50 5.554,08       8.331,12        8.886,53          9.164,23        

G 1,55 5.739,22       8.608,82        9.182,75          9.469,71        

H 1,61 5.961,38       8.942,07        9.538,21          9.836,28        

ESPECILAISTA DE EDUCAÇÃO 36H

I II III

CLASSE COEF.

A 1,00 5.554,08       5.924,35        6.109,49          

B 1,15 6.387,19       6.813,00        7.025,91          

C 1,32 7.331,39       7.820,14        8.064,52          

D 1,38 7.664,63       8.175,61        8.431,09          

E 1,44 7.997,88       8.531,07        8.797,66          

F 1,50 8.331,12       8.886,53        9.164,23          

G 1,55 8.608,82       9.182,75        9.469,71          

H 1,61 8.942,07       9.538,21        9.836,28          

ESPECIALISTA 30H 

I II III

CLASSE COEF.

A 1,00 4.165,56       4.443,26        4.582,12          

B 1,15 4.790,39       5.109,75        5.269,43          

C 1,32 5.498,54       5.865,11        6.048,39          

D 1,38 5.748,47       6.131,70        6.323,32          

E 1,44 5.998,41       6.398,30        6.598,25          

F 1,50 6.248,34       6.664,90        6.873,17          

G 1,55 6.456,62       6.887,06        7.102,28          

H 1,61 6.706,55       7.153,66        7.377,21          
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